To,

The Board of Directors

Mishka Exim Limited

F102 Plot No 10 F/F,

Chetan Complex, Central Market
Surajmal Vihar, Delhi

The Manager
Compliance Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
25th Floor, P.J.Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above mentioned subject I, Manju Garg (seller) have sold 45000(Forty Five Thousand) shares on 16th March 2017 of **Mishka Exim Limited** (the Company). I hereby disclose aggregate shareholding held by me and the person acting in concert with me in Annexure "A".

Please take this on record.

Thanking You

Munju Guzg Manju Gare

Manju Garg (Shareholder)

Annexure - A

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Mishka Exim limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Manju Garg (seller) P C Garg & Sons HUF (PAC) M K Garg HUF (PAC) Archit Garg (PAC) Mukesh Garg (PAC)		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group		st (India) Limited ((PAC)
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (*)

Manju Gazg

	ore the acquisition/disposal under			
ons	sideration, holding of :			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights			
	Manju Garg (seller)	460000	3.18	
	P C Garg & Sons HUF (PAC)	100000	0.69	
	M K Garg & Sons HUF (PAC)	100000	0.69	
	Archit Garg (PAC)	45000	0.31	
	Mukesh Garg (PAC)	40000	0.27	
	Subhra Finvest (India) Limited (PAC) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	140000	0.96	
d)	Total (a+b+c)	855000	6.1	
Det	ails of acquisition /sale			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sell			
8000	Manju Garg (seller)	45000	0.31	
	M K Garg & Sons HUF	30000	0.20	
b)	VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	ř.		
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to			

receive shares carrying voting rights in a TC (specify holding in each catego acquired/sold	ry)		
d) Total (a+b+c)	75000	0.51	
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights			
Manju Garg (seller)	415000	2.87	
P C Garg & Sons HUF (PAC)	100000	0.69	
M K Garg & Sons HUF (PAC)	70000	0.48	
Archit Garg (PAC)	45000	0.31	
Mukesh Garg (PAC)	40000	0.27	
Subhra Finvest (India) Limited (PAC)	140000	0.96	
 b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition 			
d) Total (a+b+c)	810000	5.58	
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)	open market	3.30	
ate of receipt of intimation of allotment of nares, whichever is applicable	16 th March , 201	17	
before the said acquisition/sale	14450000		
uity share capital/ total voting capital of the			

TC after the said acquisition/sale	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	NA
after the said acquisition/sale	

Note:

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Manju Garg

Signature of the acquirer / Seller/ Authorised Signatory

Place: Delhi

Date: 16.03.2017